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201 – 400cc SUPPORT 1.místa 2.místa 3.místa body

1 David YEOMANS 4 2 1 165

2 Dean HARRISON 3 1 1 111

3 David HOWARD 1 2 86

4 Neil NUGENT 1 59

5 Reuben McPHEE 56

6 Darren HUGHES 1 1 54

7 Tom LLEWELYN 2 51

8 Craig SHIRLAW 1 1 49

9 Jonathan MARK 1 36

10 Ciaran DONNELLY 43

11 Johnny QUINN 37

12 Aaron HATCH 35

13 Mark SHIELS 31

14 Ciaran O´CALLAGHAN 1 30

15 Ronan PENTONY 2 38

16 Stuart GARTON 1 20

17 Mick JORDAN 27

18 Sean LEONARD 24

19 Neil VICARS 24

20 Vic ALLAN 22

21 Paul GARTLAND 20

22 Peter O´FLAHERTY 19

23 Baylon McCAUGHEY 17

24 Colin McWHIRTER 16

25 Jack WILLIAMSON 15

26 Brian PURDY 13

27 Paul TRUESDALE 13

28 Richard FORD 11

29 Andy SCULLY 10

30 Bryan ALLAN 10

31 Colin MARTIN 10

32 John CAHILL 10

33 Philip MULLAN 10

34 Noel BOYD 8

35 Philip DRENNAN 8

36 Trevor BLACK 8

37 Mark McGAW 6

38 Trevor REID 6

39 Derek ALLAN 5

40 Richard McCARTNEY 5

41 Robbie LYALL 5

42 Anthony REDMOND 4

43 Mark SHIELDS 3

44 Nigel REA 3

45 Julian KIRK 2

46 Nigel HOWARD 2

47 Brian LOUGHLIN 1

48 Martin CURRAMS 1



400 - 750cc SUPPORT 1.místa 2.místa 3.místa body

1 David YEAOMANS 1 3 1 122

2 Paul BARRON 1 1 3 120

3 Alan BONNER 1 3 1 120

4 Richard McLOUGHLIN 2 99

5 Dean HARRISON 3 86

6 Craig SHIRLAW 2 85

7 Shaun ANDERSON 2 2 72

8 Gary MILLER 67

9 Reuben McPHEE 49

10 Stephen LARKIN 1 48

11 Bernard DALY 38

12 Jonathan MARK 33

13 David HOWARD 32

14 Ciaran O´CALLAGHAN 30

15 Mark SHIELS 22

16 Noel BOYD 25

17 Noel CARROL 22

18 Peter O´FLAHERTY 14

19 Noel BRENNAN 13

20 Robert GORDON 13

21 Jack WILLIAMSON 12

22 William HARA 11

23 Berian PATTERSON 11

24 Josh TRIGWELL 11

25 Liam KELLY 11

26 John CAHILL 13

27 Aaron HATCH 9

28 Darren O´DWYER 8

29 Alan KELLY 7

30 George SCOTT 6

31 Mark LINTON 6

32 Mark LARKIN 5

33 Ian SIMPSON 5

34 Mick JORDAN 5

35 Robert McCLLELAND 4

36 Stephen McKEEVER 4

37 Nigel REA 3

38 Stephen WILSON 3

39 Julian KIRK 2

40 Nei VICARS 2



 400cc SUPERSPORT 1.místa 2.místa 3.místa body

1 Alan CONNOR 45

2 Paul MAGUIRE 45

3 Myles BYRNE 38

4 Colin MARTIN 25

5 Derek COSTELLO 25

6 Joe PHILLIPS 20

7 Keith COSTELLO 20

8 Maria COSTELLO 16



GP125 1.místa 2.místa 3.místa body

1 William DUNLOP 6 1 187

2 Paul ROBINSON 2 5 2 182

3 Wayne KENNEDY 2 4 133

4 Samuel DUNLOP 2 1 132

5 Darren BURNS 1 78

6 William COWDEN 1 69

7 Nigel MOORE 2 69

8 Adrian COLEMAN 61

9 Jeff SHAW 60

10 Ciaran DONNELLY 1 48

11 Neil McWHIRTER 43

12 Barry DAVIDSON 1 42

13 Daley MATHISON 29

14 Craig GIBSON 29

15 Sean LEONARD 25

16 Phelin LUNNY 22

17 Jack SANDS 19

18 Michael DUNLOP 13

19 Mick CHATTERTON 10

20 Kevin RUSSEL 10

21 Joe PHILLIPS 9

22 Raymond HODGES 9

23 Bryan ALLAN 7

24 Peter McKILLOP 5

25 Peter WAKEFIELD 5

26 Ian MORRELL 4

27 Rob KNIGHT 3

28 Darren GILPIN 2

29 Phil HARVEY 1



GP250 1.místa 2.místa 3.místa body

1 William DUNLOP 7 1 191

2 Barry DAVIDSON 1 2 116

3 Davy MORGAN 1 4 97

4 Darren BURNS 1 88

5 Michael DUNLOP 1 2 76

6 Wayne HAMILTON 2 73

7 Wayne KENNEDY 2 73

8 Ian MORRELL 50

9 Nigel  MOORE 40

10 John ELLA 37

11 Robert McCRUM 1 30

12 Emlyn HUGHES 24

13 Paul ROBINSON 18

14 Victor GILMORE 1 16

15 Daley MATHISON 14

16 Samuel DUNLOP 13

17 Jeff SHAW 10

18 Bryan HARDING 9

19 Brian HUGHES 8

20 Kevin STROWGER 8

21 Andy FARRELL 7

22 Bryan ALLAN 7

23 Ronnie SCOTT 6

24 Phil HARVEY 6

25 Alan CONNOR 5

26 Maria COSTELLO 4

27 Colin MARTIN 3

28 Joe PHILLIPS 2



650cc SUPERTWIN 1.místa 2.místa 3.místa body

1 John BURROWS 2 3 2 142

2 Ryan FARQUHAR 5 125

3 Michal DOKOUPIL 3 66

4 Derek SHIELS 2 58

5 Adrian McFARLAND 1 1 47

6 Andrew FARRELL 2 43

7 Craig SHIRLAW 40

8 David HOWARD 34

9 Derek COSTELLO 26

10 Jonathan MARK 25

11 Michael SWEENEY 23

12 Darren HUGHES 22

13 Des BUTLER 22

14 Neil VICARS 21

15 Reuben McPHEE 21

16 Wayne KIRWAN 21

17 Paul GARTLAND 20

18 Neil NUGENT 19

19 William DAVISON 19

20 Darren GILPIN 13

21 Declan SWANTON 13

22 Johnny QUINN 13

23 Timmy TURTLE 13

24 Peter O´FLAHERTY 12

25 Jack WILLIAMSON 10

26 Baylon McCAUGHEY 9

27 James McCANN 9

28 Lee HILL 9

29 Barry DAVIDSON 8

30 Gerry DANIELS 7

31 Paul LENNON 7

32 Ronnie SCOTT 6

33 Aaron HATCH 5

34 Philip DRENNAN 5

35 Brian LOUGHLIN 4

36 Philip MULLAN 4

37 Colin McWHIRTER 3

38 Liam CROTTY 3

39 Paul SIMPSON 2

40 Trevor BLACK 2

41 Dave WALSH 1

42 Julian KIRK 1



600cc SUPERSPORT 1.místa 2.místa 3.místa body

1 Ryan FARQUHAR 4 3 160

2 William DUNLOP 1 3 3 146

3 Michael DUNLOP 2 1 3 131

4 Adrian ARCHIBALD 1 81

5 John BURROWS 2 72

6 John WALSH 65

7 Davy MORGAN 53

8 Keith AMOR 2 50

9 Michael SWEENEY 1 49

10 Andrew COURTNEY 42

11 Michael PAERSON 1 42

12 Michal DOKOUPIL 39

13 Damien MULLEADY 38

14 Seamus ELLIOT 21

15 Wayne KENNEDY 20

16 Willam DAVISON 19

17 Victor GILMORE 17

18 Derek BRIEN 15

19 Wayne KIRWAN 15

20 Ollie LINSDELL 14

21 Paul CRANSTON 14

22 Billy BYRNE 13

23 Cameron DONALD 13

24 James McCANN 12

25 Declan SWANTON 11

26 Derek COSTELLO 10

27 Stephen McILLVENA 10

28 Brian McCORMACK 16

29 Stephen McKNIGHT 8

30 Gary ROBINSON 8

31 Wayne HAMILTON 6

32 Stephen O´BRIEN 5

33 Trevot FERGUSON 5

34 William COWDEN 5

35 Craig GIBSON 4

36 Timmy TURTLE 4

37 Andrew BROWN 3

38 Michael GILLAN 3

39 Paul GARTLAND 3

40 Andrew FARRELL 2

41 Jonathan MARK 2

42 Phil ARCHER 2

43 Jack WILLIAMSON 1

44 Mick FITZPATRICK 1



1010cc SENIOR 1.místa 2.místa 3.místa body

1 Ryan FARQUHAR 7 175

2 Michael DUNLOP 1 3 3 133

3 Adrian ARCHIBALD 1 1 93

4 John BURROWS 2 93

5 Derek SHIELS 3 85

6 Davy MORGAN 1 1 76

7 William DUNLOP 1 74

8 Michael SWEENEY 57

9 Michael PAERSON 57

10 John WALSH 45

11 Michal DOKOUPIL 42

12 Keith AMOR 2 40

13 Andrew COURTNEY 25

14 Derek BRIEN 23

15 William DAVISON 23

16 Damien MULLEADY 22

17 Brian McCORMACK 21

18 Cameron DONALD 1 20

19 Stephen McKNIGHT 16

20 Paul CRANSTON 14

21 Andrew FARRELL 14

22 Victor GILMORE 11

23 Ollie LINSDELL 10

24 Alan CONNOR 9

25 Damien HOWARD 9

26 Billy BYRNE 8

27 Declan SWANTON 8

28 Seamus ELLIOT 7

29 Stephen McILLVENA 7

30 Emlyn HUGHES 6

31 Paul GARTLAND 6

32 Wayne KENNEDY 6

33 James McCANN 5

34 Wayne KIRWAN 5

35 Stephen O´BRIEN 4

36 Andrew BROWN 3

37 John ELLA 3

38 David LUMSDEN 2

39 Derek COSTELLO 2

40 Mickey FITZPATRICK 1



250cc CLASSIC 1.místa 2.místa 3.místa body

1 Philip SHAW 5 2 178

2 Alex McVICKER 3 1 111

3 Barry DAVIDSON 2 2 103

4 Trevor STEWART 1 80

5 Gary HUTTON 2 42

6 Davy CRAWFORD 2 42

7 Richard FORD 2 40

8 Robert WRIGHT 35

9 Jeff WARD 2 32

10 Alan "Bud" JACKSON 1 25

11 Peter WAKEFIELD 1 25

12 Allen GIBSON 24

13 Brian PURDY 1 16

14 Alex BLACK 11

350cc CLASSIC 1.místa 2.místa 3.místa body

1 Denis GALLAGHER 1 2 2 144

2 Allan BREW 1 3 2 130

3 Freddie STEWART 1 89

4 Ed MANLY 3 75

5 Billy LYLE 67

6 Thomas HOGG 1 1 1 61

7 Chris McGAHAN 2 50

8 Sean LEONARD 2 40

9 Tim STEPHENSON 1 37

10 Sean HENRY 35

11 Trevor RUFFUS 1 33

12 John BURROWS 1 25

13 Keith COSTELLO 25

14 John JONES 24

15 George STINSON 23

16 Jonathon DORAN 22

17 Mark McCLOSKEY 22

18 Mark McGAW 1 20

19 Gerry O´SULLIVAN 19

20 Les CROSS 15

21 Alex CONROY 13

22 Tony WILLIS 12

23 Joe LOCKHART 11

24 Herbie RONAN 11

25 Ian AMBLER 11

26 Sandy BROWN 9

27 Andy HUNT 8

28 Kevin CALLAN 7

29 Roy PHILLIPS 6

30 David HASTINGS 5

31 Mark CAPEWELL 4

32 Gerry O´KANE jun 3



33 Alex McVICKER 2

500cc CLASSIC 1.místa 2.místa 3.místa body

1 Allan BREW 4 3 186

2 Gary JAMISON 6 1 144

3 Billy LYLE 1 1 2 135

4 Neil McWHIRTER 5 125

5 Gary HUTTON  1 78

6 Freddie STEWART 2 72

7 Alan "Bud" JACKSON 3 48

8 John JONES 46

9 Alex McVICKER 32

10 Mark McCLOSKEY 23

11 Ian BOYD 22

12 Alex CONROY 21

13 Trevor RUFFUS 20

14 Gerry O´SULLIVAN 20

15 Norman BOYD 19

16 Steve LINSDELL 1 16

17 Sean HENRY 14

18 Wattie BROWN 13

19 Mark CONNOLLY 12

20 Dave HICKIE 11

21 Terence ANDERTON 11

22 George RODGERS 10

23 Stuart GARTON 9

24 Les CROSS 8

25 Trevor STEWART 8

26 Roy PHILLIPS 6

27 Anthony AMBLER 6

28 Derrick HOLLILAND 6

29 Alexander McVICKER 4

30 Tim STEPHENSON 4

31 Thomas KAVANAGH 4

1000cc CLASSIC 1.místa 2.místa 3.místa body

1 Robert McCRUM 5 3 185

2 Mark McGAW 3 2 115

3 John SCOTT 2 1 2 102

4 Richard FORD 1 2 52

5 John BURROWS 1 20

6 Mark CONNOLLY 13


